BELL SCHEDULE 2025-2026

Elementary School
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MONDAY - THURSDAY

First Bell
Recess

Lunch

Lunch Recess
Early Bus Bell

Dismissal

8:30 am
10:15-10:30 am
12:30-12:45 pm
12:45-1:15 pm
2:45 pm

2:50 pm

FRIDAY

First Bell
Recess

Lunch

Lunch Recess
Early Bus Bell

Dismissal

9:10 am
10:15-10:30 am
12:30-12:45 pm
12:45-1:15 pm
2:45 pm

2:50 pm



BELL SCHEDULE 2025-2026

Middle School

MONDAY - THURSDAY

First Bell
Homeroom
Block 1
Block 2
Recess
Block 3
Block 4
Eating Block
Lunch Recess
xBlock
Block 5
Block 6

Homeroom

8:25 am
8:30-8:45 am
8:45-9:25 am
9:28-10:08 am
10:08-10:28 am
10:33-11:13 am
11:16-11:56 am
11:56-12:11 pm
12:11-12:46 pm
12:51-1:21 pm
1:24-2:04 pm
2:07-2:47 pm
2:47-2:55 pm

FRIDAY

First Bell
Chapel/Connect
Block 2

Recess

Block 3

Block 4

Eating Block
Lunch Recess
Block 5

Block 6

Homeroom

9:07 am
9:10-9:55 am
10:00-10:40 am
10:40-11:00 am
11:05-11:45 am
11:48-12:28 pm
12:28-12:43 pm
12:43-1:18 pm
1:23-2:03 pm
2:07-2:47 pm
2:47-2:55 pm
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BELL SCHEDULE 2025-2026

High School
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TIME M/TU/WITH TIME FRIDAY

10:25-11:40 AM

8:20-8:58 AM Flex Staff Professional
7:45-8:45 AM Development
8:58-9:00 AM Transition
Flex
Block 1 8:20-9:00 AM (Monthurs
9:00-10:20 AM (Linear Day A/B/C)
10:20-10:25 AM Break 9:00-10:20 AM Block 1
: . : : (Linear A or Sem Blk 2)
Block 2

(Semester D or G) 10:20-11:35 AM Chapel
11:40-12:20PM Lunch 11:35-12:55 PM Block 2
: : (Linear B or Sem Blk 3)
Block 3
:20-1:35 P :55-1:
12:20-1:35 PM (Semester E or H) 12:55-1:35 PM Lunch
Block 3
1:35-1:40 P :35-2:
35-1:40 PM Break 1:35-2:55 PM (Linear C or Sem Blk 4)
Block 4
1:40-2:35 PM (Semester F or 1)
7:00-8:15 AM AM Outside Block
3:00-4:30 PM PM Outside Block

*NON-FRIDAY LAST DAY OF WEEK:

If Friday is not a school day, Chapel
will take place on the last day of
the week. Flex will still take place as
scheduled, but the remainder of the
day will be adjusted to a “Friday.”



