BELL SCHEDULE 2025-2026

Elementary School



MONDAY - THURS	D	AY
-----------------------	---	----

First Bell	8:30 am	First Bell	9:10 am
Recess	10:15-10:30 am	Recess	10:15-10:30 am
Lunch	12:30-12:45 pm	Lunch	12:30-12:45 pm
Lunch Recess	12:45-1:15 pm	Lunch Recess	12:45-1:15 pm
Early Bus Bell	2:45 pm	Early Bus Bell	2:45 pm
Dismissal	2:50 pm	Dismissal	2:50 pm

FRIDAY

BELL SCHEDULE 2025-2026

Middle School



MONDAY - THURSDAY

First Bell	8:25 am
Homeroom	8:30-8:45 am
Block 1	8:45-9:25 am
Block 2	9:28-10:08 am
Recess	10:08-10:28 am
Block 3	10:33-11:13 am
Block 4	11:16-11:56 am
Eating Block	11:56-12:11 pm
Lunch Recess	12:11-12:46 pm
xBlock	12:51-1:21 pm
Block 5	1:24-2:04 pm
Block 6	2:07-2:47 pm
Homeroom	2:47-2:55 pm

FRIDAY

First Bell	9:07 am
Chapel/Connect	9:10-9:55 am
Block 2	10:00-10:40 am
Recess	10:40-11:00 am
Block 3	11:05-11:45 am
Block 4	11:48-12:28 pm
Eating Block	12:28-12:43 pm
Lunch Recess	12:43-1:18 pm
Block 5	1:23-2:03 pm
Block 6	2:07-2:47 pm
Homeroom	2:47-2:55 pm

BELL SCHEDULE 2025-2026

High School



TIME	M/TU/W/TH
8:20-8:58 AM	Flex
8:58-9:00 AM	Transition
9:00-10:20 AM	Block 1 (Linear Day A/B/C)
10:20-10:25 AM	Break
10:25-11:40 AM	Block 2 (Semester D or G)
11:40-12:20PM	Lunch
12:20-1:35 PM	Block 3 (Semester E or H)
1:35-1:40 PM	Break
1:40-2:55 PM	Block 4 (Semester F or I)
7:00-8:15 AM	AM Outside Block
3:00-4:30 PM	PM Outside Block

TIME	FRIDAY
7:45-8:45 AM	Staff Professional Development
8:20-9:00 AM	Flex (Mon-Thurs)
9:00-10:20 AM	Block 1 (Linear A or Sem Blk 2)
10:20-11:35 AM	Chapel
11:35-12:55 PM	Block 2 (Linear B or Sem Blk 3)
12:55-1:35 PM	Lunch
1:35-2:55 PM	Block 3 (Linear C or Sem Blk 4)

*NON-FRIDAY LAST DAY OF WEEK:

If Friday is not a school day, Chapel will take place on the last day of the week. Flex will still take place as scheduled, but the remainder of the day will be adjusted to a "Friday."